
80
200

90
200

LANGMOOSWEG

WHG.1

W
HG.2

46.7 m²
WOKÜ
1.3

PARKETT.

3.7 m²
WC-DU
1.2

FLIESEN.

10.4 m²
KABINETT
1.4

PARKETT.

5.2 m²
HT
A.3

ESTRICH.

17.1 m²
VORR
2.2

FLIESEN.

2.9 m²
WINDFANG
2.1

FLIESEN.

9.6 m²
SAUNA
2.3

FLIESEN.

10.6 m²
WERKSTATT
A.4

ESTRICH.

8.6 m²
LAGER / WP
A.2

FLIESEN.

7.9 m²
KELLER
A.5

ESTRICH.

120
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80 20
0

EI30

80 20
0

PH
=9

0

225
120

14
0

12
0

14
0

12
0

PH=0

20
0

90

6.5 m²
WINDFANG
A.1

FLIESEN.

45.0 295.0 25.0 453.0 10.0 247.0 50.0

30
.0

40
0.0

14
.0

30
.0

21
6.0

10
.0

11
6.0

25
.0

35
8.0

44
2.0

45
.0

45.0 538.0 14.0 36.0 282.0 10.0 152.0 25.0 287.0 25.0

25.0 256.0 25.0 287.0 25.0

ZA
UN

12
5

91

90
200

PTPT

9.7 m²
TERR
1.5

HOLZ.

120
80

PH
=9

0

E-ZÄHLER

200
90

110
95

309

80
200

PH=85

BORDSTEIN H=12cm

KIESFLÄCHE 
SICKERFÄHIG

4.5 m²
VORR
1.1

FLIESEN.

GARTEN WHG.1
ca. 25 m²

GA
RT

EN
NU

TZ
UN

G
W

HG
.1

 <
> 

W
HG

.2
ZU

GA
NG

 A
UC

H 
FÜ

R 
GA

RT
EN

 W
HG

.2
 U

ND
 H

T-
W

AR
TU

NG

ABTEIL
FÜR
WHG.1

WÄRME-
PUMPE

FAHRRÄDER

4.2 m²
BALKON
2.8

..

30.0 m²
ZI2
2.7

PARKETT.

15.6 m²
ZI1
2.6

PARKETT.

4.2 m²
VORR
2.5

FLIESEN.
4.8 m²
WC-BAD
2.9

FLIESEN.

12.3 m²
VORR
2.4

FLIESEN.

2.0 m²
AR
2.12

FLIESEN.

2.0 m²
AR
2.13

FLIESEN.

7.1 m²
KÜ
2.11

FLIESEN.

28.4 m²
WOHN
2.10

PARKETT.

11.7 m²
DABO
2.14

FLIESEN.

8.3 m²
DABO
A.6

ESTRICH.

RAD-/ FUSSWEG NACH SÖLLHEIM
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E 

W
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T 
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GM
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SW
EG

 1
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UN
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E 
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 2

1

SCHUPPEN

EHEM.
EISENBAHNWAGGON

EINFRIEDUNGSMAUER BESTAND H~200cm

EI
NF

RI
ED

UN
GS

M
AU

ER
 B

ES
TA

ND
 H

~1
50

cm
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90 10
5
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5

120
120

120
120

120
120

(150)

(210)

140
200
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0

90

105
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TERRASSE

TERRASSE

90
200
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EG OG
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